BORILLA oPORTS
JTIERS 5PRS DUMBBER




load 150KG

aximum load 250KG




PUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (©10) Hex Nut: (M10) Hex Bolt: (M10%60)

7 = X
@ i i
36X 28X

8X

Hex Bolt: (M10*35) Tubg Plug
- T ]

20X 4X

Shoe-Shaped Gold Ingot




( ",’ tubg plug

[TM10%60

",'tubg plu

—m O

Hex Bolt (M10%60)-

Washer (M10) —36PCS

8PCS

L]

Hex Bolt (M1035)- 20PCS

Hex Bolt(M10)-28PCS




